OHS Regular Be/l SChEdU/e N

Period

Begin

End

1

7:40 a.m.

8:27 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:18 a.m.

10:03 a.m.

2
3
4

10:06 a.m.

10:51 a.m.

5A Lunch

10:54 a.m.

11:24 a.m.

5A Class

11:27 a.m.

12:12 p.m.

5B Class

10:54 a.m.

11:39 a.m.

5B Lunch

11:42 a.m.

12:12 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:03 p.m.

1:48 p.m.




