## OHS Regular Bell Schedule

Period	Begin	End
1	7:40 a.m.	8:27 a.m.
2	8:30 a.m.	9:15 a.m.
3	9:18 a.m.	10:03 a.m.
4	10:06 a.m.	10:51 a.m.
5A Lunch	10:54 a.m.	11:24 a.m.
5A Class	11:27 a.m.	12:12 p.m.
5B Class	10:54 a.m.	11:39 a.m.
5B Lunch	11:42 a.m.	12:12 p.m.
6	12:15 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
7	1:03 p.m.	1:48 p.m.
8	1:51 p.m.	2:38 p.m.